Bespoke Mailbox Solutions
Mailboxes GB - the UK’s leading independent supplier and
distributor for banks of mailboxes
01922 452111   www.mailboxesgb.co.uk
Mailboxes 2020 Brochure-16.indd   1 03/09/2020   13:04
And our website offers a selection of the complete range
available; we have access to mailboxes not normally available
for the UK market.

theft device to prevent fishing of mail or parcels.
Construction
•	 Material: galvanized steel with powder coating
•	 Body Thickness: 1.5mm
•	 Door Thickness: 2mm
•	 Weight: 33.46kgs
•	 Size: W 500 x D 375 x H 1000mm
•	 Maximum Parcel Size: W 400 x D 180 x H 260mm
23Telephone 01922 452111       www.mailboxesgb.co.uk
Mailboxes 2020 Brochure-16.indd   23 03/09/2020   13:04
KEY CABINETS
KC-20 - 20 Key Cabinet.
Available in 0.8mm Solid Steel Structure.
Dimensions : Body Size : 200 x 160 x 80mm.
Net Weight 1.1kgs
KC-100 - 100 Key Cabinet.
Available in 0.8mm Solid Steel Structure.
Dimensions : Body Size : 550 x 380 x 80mm.
Net Weight 7.5kgs
KC-600 - 600 Key Cabinet.
Available in 0.8mm Solid Steel Structure.
Dimensions : Body Size : 550 x 730 x 205mm.
Net Weight 29kgs
KC-42 - 42 Key Cabinet.
Available in 0.8mm Solid Steel Structure.
Dimensions : Body Size : 350 x 270 x 80mm.
Net Weight 3.2kgs
KC-400 - 400 Key Cabinet.
Available in 0.8mm Solid Steel Structure.
Dimensions : Body Size : 550 x 730 x 140mm.
Net Weight 22kgs
KC-1170 - 1170 Key Cabinet.
Available in 1.0mm Solid Steel Structure.
Dimensions : Body Size : 1300 x 730 x 250mm.
Net Weight 60kgs
24

is mounted to framework allowing for maximum use of space.
• Reduced load area
• Pre-galvanised trough
• Powder coated options available
• Two locking positions
• Custom fit layout drawings from our in-house design team
Mailboxes 2020 Brochure-16.indd   26 03/09/2020   13:04
27
ACCESS PANELS
ACCESS PANELS
Material: Galvanized Steel
Thickness: 1mm
Lock: Panel Lock c/w Triangle Key
Finish: Powder Coated RAL 9016 White (available in any
standard RAL)
MAP-150      SIZE 150 X 150 MM
MAP-300      SIZE 300 X 300 MM
MAP-450      SIZE 450 X 450 MM
MAP-600      SIZE 600 X 600 MM
Telephone 01922 452111       www.mailboxesgb.co.uk
Mailboxes 2020 Brochure-16.indd   27 03/09/2020   13:04
Aspec House, Middlemore Lane,
Aldridge, Walsall, West Midlands WS9 8SP, UK